
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not qualified (from pos 14) 

No. 

692 

111 

496 

51 

472 

213 

102 

365 

95 

576 

144 

327 

47 

80 

52 

991 

84 

499 

108 

681 

534 

72 

629 

70 

198 

142 

211 

244 

517 

Name 

Danne Karlsson 

Erik Englund 

Loke Callemo 

William Andersson 

Albin Larsen 

Rasmus Andersson 

Emil Boberg 

Filip Atterstig 

Thom Ollman 

Linus Karlsson 

Andri Snær Gudmundsson 

Calle Johansson 

Anton Bengtsson 

Alexander Ivarsson 

Albin Gerhardsson 

Victor Fahlén 

Markus Gustavsson 

Stefan Olsson 

Jørgen Hølen 

Sebastian Gillberg 

Christoffer Carlsson 

Anton Forsberg 

Jonathan Fornander 

Max Engblom 

Jonathan Bäck 

Linus Jonsson 

Tobias Böhlin 

Sebastian Drotz 

Isak Gifting 

Class 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

1 

Diff 

1.316 

13.091 

19.610 

29.934 

34.485 

40.493 

56.243 

1:03.971 

1:33.791 

1:35.123 

1:46.372 

1:47.438 

1:55.117 

1:57.421 

1:58.749 

2:03.342 

2:13.169 

2:43.129 

2:49.777 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

19:55.873 

19:57.189 

20:08.964 

20:15.483 

20:25.807 

20:30.358 

20:36.366 

20:52.116 

20:59.844 

21:29.664 

21:30.996 

21:42.245 

21:43.311 

21:50.990 

21:53.294 

21:54.622 

21:59.215 

22:09.042 

22:39.002 

22:45.650 

19:57.067 

20:02.062 

20:07.200 

20:11.831 

20:14.152 

20:17.853 

17:58.268 

12:43.586 

4:15.785 

Best Tm 

2:09.798 

2:10.931 

2:12.595 

2:08.510 

2:13.583 

2:13.336 

2:12.074 

2:14.771 

2:17.704 

2:20.608 

2:19.553 

2:18.882 

2:20.301 

2:20.892 

2:18.592 

2:17.209 

2:23.360 

2:14.519 

2:22.089 

2:20.777 

2:25.311 

2:22.274 

2:26.903 

2:25.322 

2:19.116 

2:25.454 

2:22.022 

2:25.546 

2:10.057 

Club 

Sala MSK 

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning 

Åsätra MK 

Vrigstad MK 

Tranemo MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Uppsala MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

SMK Södermanlandsavdeln 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Lier 

Karlskoga-Degerfors MK 

Landskrona MK 

MK Orion 

Hallsbergs MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Karlstad MX Klubb 

SMK Dala Falun 

Modum Motocross klubb 

BMK Uddevalla 

Nynäshamns MCK 

MC Alingsås 

Haninge MK 

Uppsala MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

Umeå AK 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Härjedalens AK 

SMK Dala Falun 

Team/Sponsor 

KTM Scandinavia 

Carla Pro Shop 

Team Delta MC 

MAFI MX Team/Yamaha 

Kenneth Gundersen MX Team 

Xtreme 365.se/TM Racing Sweden 

Team Ljunggrens Motor 

Team Marinfritid.com 2014 

Team Däckmäster 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Carla Pro Shop 

DDP.nu MX Team/Yamaha Store 

Kenneth Gundersen MX Team 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.316 

Avg. Speed 

39,544 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.510 

Best Speed 

45,998 

Best Lap by 

51 - William Andersson 

Printed: 2014-06-07 13:23:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren 

AGS TimeKeeping 

www.mx-live.se 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping 

SM Solo - Deltävling 3 

U17 

U17 - Kval heat - Grupp A 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:01 

Bogebanan 1,642 km 

2014-06-07 12:50 


